
Semester Dates 2023 – 2024  
Note: The school reserves the right to change dates if necessary. 

 

Semester 1 2023 - 2024  

Monday 21st - Friday 25th August 2023  Staff Training Days  

Monday 28th August 2023 Semester 1 starts for students   

September 2023 Governors Meeting  

Friday 29th September 2023 Prophet Muhammed (PBUH) 

Monday 16th – Friday 20th October 2023  Mid - Semester Break for Students  

November 2023 Governors Meeting 

Tuesday 3rd November 2023  UAE Flag Day 

Thursday 30th November 2023  Commemoration Day 

Friday 1st & Saturday 2nd December 2023  UAE National Day 

Monday 11th December – Monday 1st January 2023 Winter Vacation including New Year for Staff and 
Students  

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 School opens for staff and students 

Friday 2nd February 2024  End of Semester One  

Semester 2 2024  

Monday 5th February 2024 Start of Semester Two 

March 2023 Governors Meeting 

Monday 25th March – Monday 8th April 2024 Spring Vacation for Students  

Wednesday 27th – Friday 5th April  Spring Vacation for Staff  

Tuesday 9th – Friday 12th April 2024 Eid Al Fitr (TBC)  

June 2024 Governors Meeting 

Saturday 8th June 2024 2024 Senior Graduation Day (TBC) 

Saturday 15th – Tuesday 18th June 2024  Eid Al-Adha (TBC) 

Friday 5th July 2024 Last day of Semester Two for Students – school closes 
11:35am. 

Friday 12th July 2024 Last day for teaching staff. 

Friday 19th July 2024 Last Day for SLT/Admin 


